
Thursday, April 1

Drive Thru Sacred Fire Lunch with Anishinabemowin Packets 12 pm - 1 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Sacred Fire/Tobacco Offerings 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Friday, April 2

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Monday, April 5: Tribal Operations and Related Offices 
Closed in Observance of the Easter Holiday

Tuesday, April 6

Sign-Up for April 12th Zoom Event: 
Composting At Home with Shelby Cain

Sign-up begins 
at 9 am SCTC khart@sagchip.org

Performance Circle 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Ziibiwing (989) 775-4750

Thursday, April 8

Sacred Fire (No Anishinabemowin, No lunch) 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Friday, April 9

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

 Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe Events
 Isabella & Saganing

APRIL 2021 for updates 
and events!

Immersion House and ALRD Building - By Appointment Only
Call (989) 775-4110 or IOsawamick@sagchip.org

Anishinaabe Language Sessions - By Appointment Only
Call (989) 775-4110 or IOsawamick@sagchip.org



Monday, April 12

Composting At Home with Shelby Cain: Zoom Event 12 pm - 1 pm SCTC khart@sagchip.org

Tuesday, April 13

Performance Circle 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Ziibiwing (989) 775-4750

Thursday, April 15

Drive Thru Sacred Fire Lunch with Anishinabemowin Packets 12 pm - 1 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Sacred Fire/Tobacco Offerings 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Friday, April 16

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Tuesday, April 20

Performance Circle 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Ziibiwing (989) 775-4750

Thursday, April 22

Sacred Fire (No Anishinabemowin, No lunch) 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Earth Day Rez Clean Up Begins at 10 am Meet at Eagle’s Nest Gym (989) 775-4093

“Who Wants To Be An Environmentalist?” 12 pm - 1 pm Zoom Event (989) 317-4827 
(989) 775-4585

Friday, April 23

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Tuesday, April 27

“Walk In Our Mocs” 12 pm - 2 pm Farmers Market Pavillion (989) 775-4810

Performance Circle 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Ziibiwing (989) 775-4750

Thursday, April 29

Drive Thru Sacred Fire Lunch with Anishinabemowin Packets 12 pm - 1 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Sacred Fire/Tobacco Offerings 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Friday, April 30

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

7500 Soaring Eagle Blvd. 


